
SHUTTLE SERVICE ON WEEKDAYS TO SCHIPHOL AIRPORT VIA WTC
Departure time

from Hotel
Arrival time

at WTC
Arrival time at 

the Airport
Departure from the

Airport to Hotel

07.30        AM 07.40        AM 08.00        AM 08.00       AM

08.30        AM 08.40        AM 09.00        AM 09.00       AM

09.30        AM 09.40        AM 10.00         AM 10.00        AM

During the morning, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam along World
Trade Centre (bus stop) to final stop Schiphol Airport.

Departure time
from Hotel

Arrival time
at Airport

Arrival time
at WTC

Arrival time
in Hotel

04.15        PM 04.45        PM 05.05        PM 05.15        PM

05.15        PM 05.45        PM 06.05        PM 06.15        PM

06.15        PM 06.45        PM 07.05        PM 07.15        PM

In the afternoon, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam directly to Schiphol Airport.
From Schiphol Airport back to the hotel the bus will stop extra at World Trade Centre (bus stop).

SHUTTLE SERVICE DURING THE WEEKENDS AND  ON NATIONAL BANK 
HOLIDAYS TO SCHIPHOL AIRPORT

Departure time 
from Hotel

Arrival time at 
the Airport

Departure from the  
Airport to Hotel

10.45         

11.30          

12.15          

01.00         

01.45         

03.00      

03.45        

04.30      

05.15        

11.05           

11.50        

12.35         

01.20        

02.05        

03.20        

04.05      

04.50  

05.35  

11.15        

12.00        

12.45        

01.30        

02.15        

03.30        

04.15        

05.00        

05.45        

In the afternoon, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam directly to Schiphol Airport.

* Please make a reservation for the shuttle service at the Reception desk or contact us:
+ 31 (0)20 67 35 922 / reception.wyndham@apollohotelsresorts.com
This schedule is subject to change. Please contact the hotel for the actual time details.

Transfer fees: • Hotel to World Trade Centre free of charge • Hotel to Schiphol Airport € 7,- (upon reservation) • Schiphol  
Airport to Hotel free of charge (upon availability)
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