



SHUTTLE SERVICE ON <u>WEEKDAYS</u> TO SCHIPHOL AIRPORT VIA WTC

Departure til from Hote		Arrival time at WTC		Arrival time at the Airport		Departure from the Airport to Hotel	
07.30 A	M 07.40	AM	08.00	AM	08.00	AM	
08.30 A	M 08.40	AM	09.00	AM	09.00	AM	
09.30 A	M 09.40	AM	10.00	AM	10.00	AM	

During the morning, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam along World Trade Centre (bus stop) to final stop Schiphol Airport.

Departure time from Hotel	Arrival time at Airport	Arrival time at WTC	Arrival time in Hotel	
04.15 PM	04.45 PM	05.05 PM	05.15 PM	
05.15 PM	05.45 PM	06.05 PM	06.15 PM	
06.15 PM	06.45 PM	07.05 PM	07.15 PM	

In the afternoon, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam directly to Schiphol Airport. From Schiphol Airport back to the hotel the bus will stop extra at World Trade Centre (bus stop).

SHUTTLE SERVICE DURING THE WEEKENDS AND ON NATIONAL BANK HOLIDAYS TO SCHIPHOL AIRPORT

Departure time from Hotel		Arrival t the Ai			Departure from the Airport to Hotel	
10.45	AM	11.05	AM	11.15	AM	
11.30	AM	11.50	AM	12.00	PM	
12.15	PM	12.35	PM	12.45	PM	
01.00	PM	01.20	PM	01.30	PM	
01.45	PM	02.05	PM	02.15	PM	
03.00	PM	03.20	PM	03.30	PM	
03.45	PM	04.05	PM	04.15	PM	
04.30	PM	04.50	PM	05.00	PM	
05.15	PM	05.35	PM	05.45	PM	

In the afternoon, the shuttle takes the following route: from Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam directly to Schiphol Airport.

- * Please make a reservation for the shuttle service at the Reception desk or contact us:
- + 31 (0)20 67 35 922 / reception.wyndham@apollohotelsresorts.com

This schedule is subject to change. Please contact the hotel for the actual time details.

Transfer fees: • Hotel to World Trade Centre free of charge • Hotel to Schiphol Airport € 7,- (upon reservation) • Schiphol Airport to Hotel free of charge (upon availability)